
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

0 

71 

51 

92 

62 

90 

58 

13 

Name 

George F Balbach 

Tom Briest 

Frank Boucher 

John Coyle 

Alex Rorke 

George Mikhail 

Jeff Werth 

Deborah Briscoe 

Class 

8AP 

8AP 

8BP 

8AP 

8CP 

8DP 

8BS 

8BS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

2:35.167 

2:46.791 

2:50.643 

2:51.890 

2:52.143 

2:56.590 

2:58.554 

3:07.865 

Year 

1966 

1970 

1969 

1965 

1965 

1972 

1969 

1972 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 

Lotus Elan 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Datsun 510 

Alfa GTV 

Engine 

2400cc 

2397cc 

2040cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1992cc 

2000cc 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Yellow 

Blue 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

Hometown 

Lake Bluff IL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Greenfield WI 

Luton UK 

Louisvillle KY 

Elmhurst IL 

Campbellsport WI 

Renton WA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/21/2017 4:27:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1:22.617 

Avg. Speed 

92.517 

Best Lap Tm 

2:35.167 

Best Speed 

94.659 

Best Lap by 

0 - George F Balbach 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  8 

Group 8 Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:02:41 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/21/2017 03:30 PM 


